
Bar snacks
Anchovies (gf)
Gordal picante olives (ve) (gf)
Poppy Seed Bakery bread and butter (v)
Slow-cooked crispy beef* with fermented apple (gf)
Toasted sourdough and white bean dip (ve) (gf0)
Tempura purple sprouting broccoli with sweet chilli (ve) (gf)

£4.50
£6.50
£5/£7
£7.50
£6.50
£6.50

Sunday roasts
Roast topside of Sussex beef* 
Roast leg of lamb* 
Roast belly of free-range pork 
Roast free-range chicken breast 
Red lentil and chickpea roast (veo)
All served with roast potatoes, greens, roast cauliflower, carrots, Yorkshire pudding, gravy

 £22.50
£21.50

£21
£20.50
£16.50

*From our own organic farm in Jevington

Mains
Hake monk’s beard, Jerusalem artichoke, chilli and lemon dressing (gf)
Beer-battered haddock chips, garden peas, tartare sauce
Grilled king oyster mushroom aerated potato, caramelised shallots (gf) (ve)

£23
£19.50

£17

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your final bill
Please ask a member of staff if you have any questions about allergens

(gf)= gluten free (gfo)= gluten free option (v)= vegetarian (vo)= vegetarian option (ve)= vegan (veo)= vegan option

Starters
Beef brisket* cauliflower, pickled walnuts
Pickled mussel salad baby gem, cucumber, croutons (gfo)
Marinated tomatoes homemade ricotta, black pepper cracker (v) (veo) (gf)
Grilled asparagus braised baby gem, wild garlic pesto, hazelnuts (ve) (gf)

£10
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50

Sides
Roast potatoes (ve) (gf)
Yorkshire puddings (v)
Vegetables (v)
Chips (ve) (gf)

£5
£4
£5
£5


