

MILTON STREET

Bar snacks	
Anchovies (gf)	£4.50
Gordal picante olives (ve) (gf)	£6.50
Poppy Seed Bakery bread and butter (v)	£5/£7
Slow-cooked crispy beef* with fermented apple (gf)	£7.50
Toasted sourdough and white bean dip (ve) (gfo)	£6.50
Tempura purple sprouting broccoli with sweet chilli (ve) (gf)	£6.50
Starters	
Beef brisket* cauliflower, pickled walnuts	£10
Pickled mussel salad baby gem, cucumber, croutons (gfo)	£9.50
Marinated tomatoes homemade ricotta, black pepper cracker (v) (veo) (gf)	£9.50
Grilled asparagus braised baby gem, wild garlic pesto, hazelnuts (ve) (gf)	£9.50
Sunday roasts	
Roast topside of Sussex beef*	£22.50
Roast leg of lamb*	£21.50
Roast belly of free-range pork	£21
Roast free-range chicken breast	£20.50
Red lentil and chickpea roast (veo)	£16.50
All served with roast potatoes, greens, roast cauliflower, carrots, Yorkshire pudding, gravy	
Mains	
Hake monk's beard, Jerusalem artichoke, chilli and lemon dressing (gf)	£23
Beer-battered haddock chips, garden peas, tartare sauce	£19.50
Grilled king oyster mushroom aerated potato, caramelised shallots (gf) (ve)	£17
Sides	
Roast potatoes (ve) (gf)	£5
Yorkshire puddings (v)	£4
Vegetables (v)	£5
Chips (ve) (gf)	£5

*From our own organic farm in Jevington

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your final bill

Please ask a member of staff if you have any questions about allergens

(gf)= gluten free (gfo)= gluten free option (v)= vegetarian (vo)= vegetarian option (ve)= vegan option